Website: www.afghanpress.com

281.890.4500

email: melodytradmusic@gmail.com

Listing/Sug. Retail Price as of April 2020

Jeanie Anderson
93625
93630

Becky Baxter
92020
92022
92025

Vol. 1 Celtic Trios
Vol. 2 Celtic Trios

Five From the Gow
Inisheer Reverie
An Irish Lullaby Ensemble

Ruth Berman-Harris

93755
93760
93759
93765
93764
93767
93768

Pamela Bruner
8410B
90900
90907

Miniatures I (Pedal)
Miniatures I1I (Ped/cello)
Miniatures III (Pedal solo)
O Holy Night (Lever)

O Holy Night (Pedal)
Prayer (Voice & Pedal Hp)
Winter (Pedal Hp/F1/Vio)

Harp Accompan. w/Vocals
Midsummer Meadow
Performance Gems Suppl.

90907BCD Gems Bk/CD Combo

90905
90901
90902
90903

Laurie Buchanan
93690

Jennifer Buehler
92030

Hugh Callison
* 93607
93601
93602
93603
93604
93605

Performance PLUS!

V1 Play Harp Beautifully
V2 Play Harp Beautifully
V3 Play Harp Beautifully

Christmas Duets

Pachelbel Canon Small Hp

Celtic Folk & Hymn Songs
V1 Hymn A Day
V2 Hymn A Day
V3 Hymn A Day
V4 Hymn A Day
V5 Hymn A Day

$20.00
$20.00

$10.00
$ 5.00
$ 7.00

$ 7.00
$ 7.50
$ 7.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00

$18.00
$20.00
$15.00
$20.00
$ 9.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00

$15.00

$ 5.00

$19.95
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Evelyn Castiglioni

90856
90874
90854
90870
90869
90875
90851
90872
90871
90868
90855
90850
90873
90860
90880
90882

Kathryn Cater
90825

Archibald MacDonald
Black is the Color
Blackberry Quad./Bolt Door
Brian Boru's March
Coventry Carol

Eriskay Love Lilt

Scottish Harp Sampler

God Rest Ye Gentlemen

I Saw Three Ships
Scarborough Fair
Scarborough Fair Showcase
Scottish Harp Collection
Simple Gifts

Tango of the Roses

V1 Simple Pleasures Ens
V2 Simple Pleasures Ens

Adagios

*Caccini/Ave Maria in 3 versions:

90828
90829
90830
90827
90812
90821
90832
90831
90820
90815
90824
90835
90834
90826
90836
90819
90818
90822
90823
90833
90814
90809
90810

Linda DeBrita
7203B
91061
91060
91062

Whitney Dobyns
93475

*Lever Harp & Melody Inst
*Pedal Harp, Violin Friendly
*Pedal Harp/Flute/Clarinet
Enchanted Melodies 2 Harps
The Enchanted Sea 2 Harps
Forever in Love with Horses
Grassy Fields

Great is Thy Faithfulness
Harping Cats & Dogs

How Great Thou Art

My Gallery

Noel Nouvelet (Lever)

Noel Nouvelet (Pedal)
Northern Dances

O Come All Ye Faithful
Silent Night Duo (Lever)
Silent Night Duo (Pedal)
Singing Wings

Soaring Strings

A Walk in the Woods

A Walk in the Mountains
What Child/Winter LEVER
What Child/Winter PEDAL

Bittersweet Journey
Roberta's Garden

The Light of Darkness
Whispers

Christmas Present

$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$22.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$15.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$35.00
$35.00

$12.00

$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$16.00
$20.00
$12.00
$ 7.00
$13.00
$12.00
$14.00
$15.00
$ 6.00
$ 6.00
$ 7.00
$ 6.00
$ 7.00
$ 7.00
$12.00
$12.00
$15.00
$17.00
$10.00
$10.00

$ 6.00
$ 6.00
$ 5.50
$ 8.00

$15.00

Pamela Dorian
9000B
9001B

22 Carols for 22 Strings

22 Favorite Hymns 22 Strings

DragonFlower Publications
(Darhon Rees-Rohrbacher)

93263 The Beloved Bard
- 93240 Cantique de Noel
93226 Celtic Solo-Duo Book
93215 V1 Christmas Classics
93216 V2 Christmas Classics
93242 Come Ye Sons of Art
93236 Complete Ave Maria
. 93255 Dance Suite in Eb
93254 Dance Suite in F
93222 English Country Dances
- 93234 The Entertainer
93200 Festival Preludes & Post.
93248 Good Morning to You
93265 Handel Bb for Small Ped Hp
93264 Handel Bb for Lever Harp
93257 Harpation
_ 93260 The King's Bard
93249 Kymation
93256 A Little Lully
_ 93208 V1 Liturgical Harp
93209 V2 Liturgical Harp
93261 The Lively Bard
- 93220 Medieval Duet Book
93224 Old Welsh Airs
93205 Pocket Guide Hp Compose
- 93228 Renaissance Duet Book
93250 Restaurant Bk — Classical
93251 Restaurant Bk — Romantic
_* 93266 Ten Carols for Two
93262 Terpsichore in Tandem
93230 Yankee/Dixie/Johnny Duet
Charlene North Drake
9012B Complete Method Lap Harp
Robin Arioto Fickle
94230 Christmas Jewels
- 94233 Renaissance Gems
94235 Ren. Songs Merrie Cavalier
94236 Ren. Songs Merrie Jester
94238 Wedding Wishes

Deborah Govenor
93407
93402
93405

Amazing Grace
Deep River
The Good Shepherd

$15.00
$15.00

$25.00
$12.50
$15.00
$16.00
$16.00
$ 7.00
$12.50
$10.00
$10.00
$12.50
$12.50
$20.00
$ 4.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$15.00
$18.00
$ 4.00
$ 8.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.50
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$18.00
$20.00
$10.00

$16.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
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Amy Griffith
93665

Stan Guy
93632
93634

Rita Hamilton
93344
93345

Danielle Harmon
93523
93525
93522
93527
93528
93530

Steve Hill
93730
93732
93734

John Hines
9030B

Serenade

Cinema Paradiso (Lever)
Cinema Paradiso (Pedal)

March, Step Ye Gaily
Strathspey, Step Ye Gaily

Christ Child Lullaby
Coventry Carol Hp/F1
Premonition for 3 Harps
Snow Day Solo

Snow Day Trio
Wexford Carol

Easy Classical Pieces
More Easy Classical Pieces
Simple Tunes

Early Music for Wire Harp

Holly Press (Holly Avesian)

94201
94202
94203
94204
94206
94208
94210
94211
94212
94213

Therese Honey
93451
93452
93455

Nancy Hurrell
91007
91002
91000
91004
91005
91006

V1 Krumpholtz Hp/F1

V2 Krumpholtz Hp/F1

V3 Krumpholtz Hp/F1

V4 Krumpholtz Hp/F1
Queen of Sheba Hp/F1/Vo
Handel Sonata F Maj Trio
Service Music Hp/F1/Vo
V1 Treasury for Hp&Fl1
V2 Treasury for Hp&F1
V3 Treasury for Hp&F1

V1 Honey's Celtic Harp
V2 Honey's Celtic Harp
The Royale Harpist

A Carolan Consort

A Circle of Harps

The Harper's Playbook
V1 Historical Harp Coll.
V2 Historical Harp Coll.
The Ring of Harps

$12.00

$ 595
$ 5.00

$15.00
$15.00

$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$12.00
$ 5.00
$12.00
$ 6.00

$15.00
$15.00
$16.00

$15.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$ 9.00
$ 9.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00

$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00

Patricia Jaeger

93890 Adagio (Rachmaninoff)
Jan Jennings

93500 A Christmas Medley
Julianne Johnson

9020B Folk Songs for Small Harp

Cindy Kleinstuber-Blevins
91015 Serenity

Beth Kolle
62207 Harp Ensemble Book
62208 Harpa Tune Book
6220B  Northern Folk Harp

6220BCD Northern Bk/CD Combo
62201 Scandinavian Folk Harp
62210 Songs of the Midnight Sun
62204 Wandering Folk Harp

Susan Koskelin

93912 Skaters Waltz for 5 Harps
Mitch Landy
94250 Air with Variations-Mozart

94253 All Over the Map

94255 American Folk Song Suite
94257 Andalucia (Lecuona)

94259 Ash Grove Vn/Hp Duet
94261 Barcarolle Lever Duet
94263 Bartok for FI/Hp

94265 Beethoven Bagatelles
94267 Brief Digression on Brahms
94269 Christmas Medley

94271 2 Chinese Folk Tunes

94274 2 Church Pieces

94276 2 Cowboy Waltzes

94288 Chopin's Grandfather Clock
94279 Dance of the Blessed Spirit

94281 Dithyramb
94282 Five Diatonic Pieces
94285 Funeral March Marionette

94286 Gamelan Trio

94283 Geso Bambino

94287 Ghost Tango

94289 Hallowe'en

94290 How Beautiful are the Feet
94292 How About Now Bossa Nova
94294 2 pcs The Hunt/Scherzo
94296 If I Only Had a Brain

94297 Impromptu

94299 Jota Argonesa

94301 Kitty of Coleraine

$ 5.00

$ 7.50

$10.00

$18.00

$25.00
$23.00
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00

$15.00

$ 6.95
$12.00
$15.00
6.95
5.95
5.95
9.50
6.95
6.00
5.95
5.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
6.95
9.50
6.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
8.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
7.95
6.00
8.00
9.50

AP PP PP AP AP AP PA A

Mitch Landy (Continued)

94303 Kora: Etude for Harp $ 5.00
94305 Lake of Shadows $ 4.95
94307 Last Spring, The Op. 34 $ 7.50
94309 A Little Prayer $ 8.00
94311 Lullabies for Lever Harp $ 7.50
94313 Lyric Pieces, Two $ 6.95
94315 Ma Mere L'oye (3 Pieces) $ 8.00
94317 Music for Harp Students $21.00
94320 Nocturne in Eb Chopin/Landy $ 6.00
94322 O'Carolan Suite $ 5.00
94324 Passacaille, Boccherini/Landy  $ 6.95
94326 Potraits $ 7.50
94329 Russian Lullabies, Two $ 5.00
94330 Sarabande & Gigue $ 6.00
94332 Schubert Songs, Three $ 7.50
94334 Sicilienne (Faure) $ 7.95
94335 Simple Gifts Duet $ 6.00
94336 Solrveig's Song from Peer Gynt $ 5.00
94339 Spagnoletta (Variations) $ 7.00
94341 Spanish Damce $ 8.50

94343 Spanish Dance No. 4 (Granados)$ 6.00

94345 Spanish Suite $ 9.50
94347 Spooky Tunes $12.00
94349 Summer Medley — Irish $ 5.95
94348 Suogan $ 5.95
94350 Sweet Remembrance $ 6.00
94352 Holberg Suite, 3 Dances $ 8.00
94534 Variations on Corelli Gavotte ~ $ 9.50
94356 Var. on Malt's Come Downe $ 5.00
94359 Var. on Twinkle Little Star $ 5.00
94361 Vocalise Op. 25 $ 6.95
94363 Watercolors, Two $ 6.95
94365 Winter Nocturne Waltz $ 5.95
Linda Larkin
90846 Ensemble Etudes $15.00
90845 Lacrimosa de Maria $ 7.00
90844 Serenata Classica $ 7.00
90847 Waltzing to Sayulita $ 8.00
Mary Lloyd
92146 Blessings $ 5.00
92142 Harper's Celtic Song Book $15.00
92144 A Long Way Home $16.00
92145 The Lord's Prayer $ 6.95
92140 The Open Door $12.00
92147 Over the Water $17.00
92141 Quiet Stars Endless Night $12.00
92143 Unknown Paths $15.00



Reba Lunsford
90805

9074B
9075B
90803
90802
9076B
9078B
9079B
90801

‘Wm. Mahan
70906

70859
70893

70898

Dragons & Dinosaurs

90805BCD Dragons Bk/CD Combo

The Fairy Reel

Rainbow After the Storm
Ringing in Christmas
Songs for All Seasons
Songs for The King

V1 Three Celtic Trios
V2 Three Celtic Trios
V3 Three Celtic Trios

All the Seasons of Spring
70906BCD Seasons Bk/CD Combo

California Gold
CanyonSong

70893BCD CanyonSong Bk/CD Combo

Colors of Italy

70898BCD Colors Bk/CD Combo

70907

70907BCD Dreams Bk/CD Combo

70904

Dreams of Ireland

French Impressions

70904BCD French Bk/CD Combo

70901

70909

Frog & Leprechaun

70901BCD Frog Bk/CD Combo

Harp Constellation

70909BCD Constellation Bk/CD

* 70858
70908

Harper's Coloring Book

Harps & Friends

70908BCD Friends Bk/CD Combo

70899

Towa Rivers Suite

70899BCD Rivers Bk/CD Combo

70903

Towa Winter

70903BCD  Winter Bk/CD Combo

70897

Monarchs of Music

70897BCD Monarchs Bk/CD

70894

70894BCD Monet's Bk/CD Combo

70905

Monet's Garden

Montecito Suite

70905BCD Montecito Bk/CD

70896

70896BCD Moon & Memories Bk/CD

70895

Moon & Memories

Paris Once Again

70895BCD Paris Bk/CD Combo

70860
70902

Remembering Home
Santa Barbara Suite

70902BCD Santa Barbara Bk/CD

70900

Sketches of Spain

70900BCD  Sketches Bk/CD

Fran McGaughey

9035B

Wind Whispers

$10.00
$15.00
$18.00
$15.00
$15.00
$18.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$14.00
$21.00
$16.00
$16.00
$21.00
$16.00
$21.00
$14.00
$21.00
$14.00
$21.00
$14.00
$21.00
$14.00
$21.00
$16.00
$14.00
$21.00
$14.00
$21.00
$14.00
$21.00
$16.00
$21.00
$16.00
$21.00
$14.00
$21.00
$16.00
$21.00
$16.00
$21.00
$16.00
$14.00
$21.00
$14.00
$21.00

$15.00

Joanne Meis
93515
93516

Delores Moring
6390B

Mary Muckle
93720
93722
93725
93726

Beverly Myrow
93700
93710
93705
93704
93708
93712

Ken Nelson
92161
92160

Pam Ohms
91156
91158
91164
91161
91157
91160
91155

Dewey Owens
92070
92074
92072

John Peekstok
92050

Sally Perreten
91040
91041
91042

I Mac Perry
93645

Claire Pershan
92300
92301

Harp's Delight Ensemble
Mary's Wedding

Carol of Bells Bb Lever

3 Folksong Duets

Four Ensembles

Four Songs for Voice & Hp
The Huron Carol

Beauty & Beast Pedal Duet
Blue Moon Pedal Duet
Duet-Getting to Know You
Solo-Getting to Know You
Hello Young Lovers Trio
Memory from CATS Duet

Linda's Song
Lisa's Song

Come Thou Fount

Faith of our Fathers
Journey to the Cross
Praise Ye the Lord
Remember Me

Savior Like a Shepherd
This is My Father's World

Cyndy's Notebook 2 Bk Set
Purcell for the Harp
The Dancing Master

The Dusty String Book

Celtic Echoes
Gaelic Gems
Old Favs (for small harp)

Learn to Play Blues on Harp

King Arthur's Court
Travel's End

$ 6.00
$ 9.00

$ 5.00

$ 8.00
$11.00
$11.00
$ 7.00

$ 9.00
$ 9.00
$ 9.00
$ 7.00
$12.00
$ 9.00

$ 5.00
$ 5.00

6.00
5.00
9.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

PP PP PP

$16.00
$15.00
$12.00

$14.00

$10.00
$10.00
$15.00

$30.00

$12.00
$10.00

Michele Pinet
93740

Dan Pinkston
93091
93090

Stravinsky's Berceuse

All Glory Laud & Honor
Now Thank We All Our God

A. Francis Pinto (Kaiser & Lyons)
93780BCD Album of Harp Music

Ray Pool
94100 1,2,3 PLAY!
94102 Lever-3 Xmas Medleys
94103 Pedal-3 Xmas Medleys
94105 3's A Chord
94108 6 Celtic Hymns
94110 Anthology Book
- 94110BCD Anthology Bk/CD
94115 Ballads by Burns
94117 V1 Blazing Pedals
- 94118 V2 Blazing Pedals
94121 V1 Carols Around World
94122 V2 Carols Around World
- 94124 Clever Levers
94126 Come, Come Ye Saints
94128 The Crystal Spring
94131 V1 Hymns Advent/Xmas
94132 V2 Hymns Lent/Easter
94134 Hymns & Harmony
- 94135 The Treble Harpist
94137 Tuning in Eb Major
94139 A Virginia Sampler
Phyllis Poppe
91063 Saint Saens The Swan
Julien Quirin
93095 Romance pour Harpe
Mary Radspinner
9004B 3 Baroque Pieces
9006B 3 Patriotic Pieces
9008B  Banish Misfortune
9008BCD Banish Bk/CD Combo
_ 9007B A Carol Collection
9005B  Christmas With Friends
9002B The Foggy Dew
- 9002BCD Foggy Dew Bk/CD
93001 Girls & Whistles
* 93017 Hymn to Hope
_ 93020 My Holy Week Book
93000 St. Brigid's Flame

93000BCD  St. Brigid's Bk/CD

$ 6.00

$ 8.00
$ 8.00

$18.00

$25.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$18.00
$18.00
$28.00
$12.00
$18.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$12.00
$12.00
$30.00
$20.00
$ 6.00
$12.00

$ 6.00

$ 6.95

$ 4.00
$ 6.00
$15.00
$25.00
$ 6.00
$15.00
$15.00
$25.00
$12.00
$ 7.00
$10.00
$25.00
$30.00



Joyce Rice
6134B
6145B
6144B
61504
61505
61506
6143B
6141B
6148B
61510
6146B
6133B
6147B
6135B
6136B
6149B

Sue Richards
91027
91025
91026

2 Harps+ Bring a Torch...
2 Harps+ Danny Boy...

2 Harps+ Silent Night...
V.1 Contemp. Col. w/CD
V.2 Contemp. Col. w/CD
V.3 Contemp. Col. w/CD
Moonbeams

V.1 Petty Larcenies

V.2 Petty Larcenies

Red Sequins Trio

Scottish Medley-Teacher & Me

So How Was Your Day?

Sprituals Medley-Teacher & Me

The String Sings
Teaching the Lever Harp
Three Blind Mice

An Irish Tunebook
A Scandinavian Tunebook
A Scottish Tunebook

Laurie Riley (*w/Beth Kolle)

91048
91049
91054
92125

92120
91056
91057

Kim Robertson
90890
90892

Meg Robinson
91102
91086
91076
91075
91090
91070
91080
91078
91092
91082
91100
91098
91072
91087
91103

Advanced Comp. Dbl. Strng
Composed in Heart
Composing Healthcare Mus.
*Dbl-Strng Beginner Book

92125BCD Dbl-Strung Beg. Bk/CD

*The Double-Strung Harp

How Start Healthcare Program

Play the Therapy Harp

Searching for Lambs
Dance of the Lambs

The Ballet Interlude
A Change in Time
Dance of the Harps Ens.
Dance of the Night
Eliana

Falling Snow

Fate

Flirtation

Frolic

Greensleeves

Hope — Harp Trio
If Only

Interlude

Irish Cofee

Irish Morning

$10.00
$ 8.00
$ 9.00
$ 8.00
$12.00
$14.00
$16.00
$12.00
$12.00
$ 8.00
$12.00
$10.00
$11.00
$ 5.00
$20.00
$ 4.00

$10.00
$ 8.00
$10.00

$15.00
$25.00
$13.00
$26.00
$34.95
$22.00
$14.00
$15.00

$20.00
$ 6.00

$14.00
$ 6.00
$17.00
$ 495
$ 6.00
$ 4.95
$ 5.50
$ 8.00
$ 9.00
$ 6.00
$18.00
$ 550
$ 495
$ 5.50
$10.00

Meg Robinson (Continued)

91073
91077
91094
91099
91083
91079
91071
91074
91096
91088
91085
91081

Jody's Jig

Latin Lullaby

A Little Angel — Hp/Vce
The Little Purse

Love Forever More
Plums Book
Reflections

Sailing on Strings
Setting Sun

Strung Out Rag

Time to Say Goodnight
Twilight

Patricia Lee Rushton

93807
93800

93804

Andrea Schafer
93940

Arts & Letters Bk/CD
Open the Door Softly

93800BCD Open Door Bk/CD

Songs for the Small Harp

93804BCD Small Harp Bk/CD

Four Polish Carols

Scottish Harp Society

93545

Barbara Semmann

93384
93385
93360
93362
93364

Scottish Harp Celebration

V1 English Folk Tunes

V2 English Folk Tunes
Gentle Spirit

Hymn Tunes Early America
Interludes

Barbara Semmann (Continued)

93366
93368
93369
93371
93387
93388
93373
93376
93378
93380
93390
93382

Alaine Simpson
93790

Miniatures

V1 Nativity Carols
V2 Nativity Carols
Quintabile

V1 Shaker Tunes
V2 Shaker Tunes
Songs of the Spirit
Spirit Dances
Spirit Wings
Susurration

Twin Lullabies
Wind & Flake

Time's Mirror

$ 4.95
$ 595
$ 6.00
$ 8.00
$ 7.00
$16.00
$ 495
$ 495
$ 5.00
$ 5.50
$ 595
$ 6.00

$27.00
$18.00
$26.00
$18.00
$26.00

$10.00

$35.00

$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 7.00
$ 9.50
$ 9.00

$ 8.00
$15.00
$15.00
$ 8.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$10.00
$15.00
$ 8.00
$14.00
$ 4.00
$15.00

$18.00

Sunita Staneslow
92200
92214
92237
92217
92215
92235
92226

Diana Stork
* 94400

Lucy Stevens
93687

David Sullivan
93310

Carolyn Tait
93538
93540

Ellen Tepper
92063
92066
92067
92065
92068
92061
92060

Sharon Thormahlen

90182
90199
90192
90187
9018B
90197
90184
90198
90196
9015B
90191

9013B
9017B
90195
90193

9014B
90190
90194
9016B

Christmas Day Book

Irish Music Flute & Harp
Collection Jewish Melodies
Psalms of David

Scottish Music Flute & Harp
Sea and Sky

Solo Harp

92226BCD Solo Harp Bk/CD

Harp Crossings

As Time Goes By

Celtic Harp on the Prairie

Blessed Melodies
Psalms for the Harp

Auld Lang Syne Variations
Drewrie's Accordes
Harper's Accomplice (Lute)
Harper's Accom. (Recorder)
Harper's Accom. (Rounds)
Sheep May Safely Graze
Sleepers Awake

Beautiful Dreams for Two
Cabin Fever for Two

Dance Thru the Music
Fiddlin' Around on the Harp
Gossamer Gate

The Lone Egret

Melodias del Harpa

Moon Over the Mountain
Prelude for Peace Ensemble
A Rose in Winter

Season's Greetings

Shalom

The Singing Tree

Sunset on Seattle

Sweepin' the Clouds Away
'Tis the Season

Under the Double Rainbow
Waltz Upon a Time

Where the Fingers Fall

$16.00
$17.00
$16.00
$16.00
$17.00
$20.00
$15.00
$20.00

$25.00

$ 595

$16.00

$18.00
$12.00

$ 495
$10.00
$12.00
$15.00
$12.00
$14.00
$14.00

$25.00
$25.00
$15.00
$25.00
$15.00
$20.00
$25.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$30.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00



Louise Trotter David Williams

94003 1% Steps to Harp Improv $15.00 90838 Greensleeves $ 4.50
94004 3 Wedding Marches $ 5.00
94005 7 Hymn Plain & Fancy $10.00 James Williams
94011 Bk 1 American Heritage $10.00 9043B 4 Celtic Pcs. For Lap Harp $ 5.00
94012 Bk 2 American Heritage $10.00
94015 Ballet of the Butterflies $ 7.00
94018 Besame Mucho $10.00 Carol Wood
94020 Solo-Blue Danube (Dilling) $ 9.00 92018 3 Christmas Carols $10.00
94023 Blue Danube Duet $ 7.00 92011 Beasts of Bethlehem $15.00
94025 Bluegrass Country Medley $ 8.00 92014 Chaucer Songbook $24.95
94027 The Creative Harpist $20.00 92014BCD Chaucer Bk/CD $34.95
94029 Harp Ole $ 9.00 92003 Dances for Harp & Flute $20.00
94030 I Wonder as I Wander $ 5.00 92012 Friends Near and Far $15.00
* 94032 In the Garden $ 8.00 92010 A Gathering of Friends $15.00
94033 Londonderry Air Duet $ 5.00 92001 Growing Toward the Light $20.00
94035 The Lord is my Shepherd $ 5.00 92013 Homage to Yeats $15.00
94037 Malaguena $10.00 92019 Songs for Married Lovers $20.00
94040 Moonscape $ 5.00 92017 Mermaids Book $17.00
94042 Old Gospel Hymns $12.00 92016 Saxon Songs Collection $18.00
94044 Opera House Waltz $ 6.00 92015 Saxton River Suite $10.00
94046 Popular Hymns for 2 $10.00 92000 Sir Gawain & Green Knight $14.00
94048 BCD Puerto Rican Sketches $15.00 * 91999 Translations/Transformation $20.00
94050 Scenes from the Southwest $12.00 92002 The Wheel of the Year $12.00
94054 Shenandoah Collection $10.00 92005 The World of Dreams $17.00
94056 Stephen Foster Favorites $ 6.00
94059 Summertime (Gershwin) $ 7.00 Barbara Wright
94061 Surf Breaker Waltz $ 6.00 9053B Lui Collins' Blessed $ 6.00
* 94062 Swing Low Sweet Chariot $ 7.00 9050B Song of Promises of God $ 6.00
94063 A Taste of Texas $12.00 9056B Songs Faith & Justice $10.00
94065 Wild West Heritage $13.00

94070 Yellow Rose/Home Range $ 5.00

Joyce Weaver )

* 93876 3 More Old Hymns Hp/FI $ 8.50 B ) (e
93865 6 Folk Songs British Isles $19.00 ™ Print Music for Harp
93863 6 Medieval & Renaissance $15.00

* ggg;g llﬁa(zll(di? tyhnelrg;:)ﬁii?l 22(6)38 Afghan Press, a division of Melody Productions Inc., only
93854  Christmas Melodies Ens. $30.00 sells wholesale. We share a joint location with our retail
93855 Easy British Melodies $15.00 division Melody's Traditional Music.

93857 Evening Serenades $28.00

* 93877 Handel-2 Arias from Messiah § 8.50
93850 A Harp for Christmas $11.50

* 93874 Lovely is the Dark Blue Sky $ 6.00 NOTE: Recent new releases with an * and in bold.

93860 Irish Melodies F1 & Harp $18.00

93852 At the Opera $20.00

93868 Spirituals and More $20.00
Paula Wentz

92040 Celtic Journey with Saints $15.00



